«Bopckna» MonTtaBa
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57 Py6aHeHko PocTncnas
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CyboTa, 20.03.2021, 11:00, HTB "MonTaea", Konuan.

P
faseciasy
N

IceHko MaBno
MaBntok €ereH (K)
MopoxoBeLb BiTanin
Mocb OnekcaHap
Kpyncbkun Inns
Xpunyyk OaHiin
HecTepeHko IBaH
dAmnons AHApin
YMaHeub ApTem

JleB4yeHko OnekcaHap

[NagKoBCbKuU J1IeoH

nacHi
Kynnk Muxainno
Mpyc CtaHicnas

eHep

Omenbyyk OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:
Caposuin OnekcaHap
AcncteHT 1:

AcmMakoBelb Bonogumup

ACUCTEHT 2:
MeTpos Bonogumup
4-v apbiTp:
Cepatok [eHunc

Crioctepiray apbiTpaxy:

AKnMeHKo OnekcaHap

e,

YemnioHaTt U-19
2020/21 19-n Typ, MaTy Nel33

2:1

5°C. 'napavi: 20

«OniMnik» JoHeubK

1
15
2
18
16
10
21
17
9
7
8

Xusuus Masno
MiweHko OnekcaHap
3arnagbko Bnagucnas
bepesaHcbkmin PycnaH
ba3inees Makcum
bapaHiok OnekcaHap
Onarvyk OMmuTpo
IpoooBCEKNIA OMITPIN
Fony6 [leHnc
Ocapeub OaHwnin

LyT AHTOH (K)

3anacHi

12
4
6
14
19
20

lopbaTiok AHLpPIN
AHApinYeHKO Makcum
MenesHsk IBaH
OninHuk BikTop
JemunpeHko IBaH
Ma3yp €BreHin

TpeHep
Epmakos Irop
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2020/21, 19-1n Typ, MaTy Ne133
Cyb6oTa, 20.03.2021, 11:00, HTB "MonTasa", Konwnaw. 5°C. Inagadi: 20

«Bopckna» MonTasa

54 InagkoBCbKUM J1eoH

16 YmMaHeub ApTem

36 MopoxoBeLb BiTanin

32 AMnonb AHAPIN
19 Mpyc CraHicnas

54 I'napgKoBCbKUN JleoH

59 JleByeHko OnekcaHap
57 PybaHeHko PocTucnas

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N

N
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«OnimMnik» JoHeubkK

15 MiweHko OnekcaHap

21 OnsaHyyk OMuTpo

2 3arnagbko Bnagucnase

21 OnaHYyK OMnuTpo
19 JemnageHko IBaH

7 Ocapeub OanHuin

9 lony6 [leHuc
14 OninHuk BikTop

15 MiweHko OnekcaHap
20 Ma3yp €BreHin

19 lemmnpaeHko IBaH

7 Ocapgeub JaHuin
6 YKenesHsak IBaH

2 3arnagbko Bnagucnas
4 AHApPINYeHKO MaKkcum

17 IponoBcbkuin OMiTpin

10 bapaHiok OnekcaHap

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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